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Perceptual Adaptation to Segmental Sounds in Non-native Speakers 
Hiroki Fujita, Ruri Ueda and Ken-ichi Hashimoto (h.fujita@pgr.reading.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Mapping Speech Segmentation to Linguistic Properties – What Counts? 
Anna Mauranen and Alena Konina (alena.konina@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Two Mechanisms of Scalar Implicature in Comparatively Modified Numerals 
Christoph Hesse and Anton Benz (christoph.hesse@ed-alumni.net)
Status: Accept-Poster
Connectives as Processing Cues in Tracking Information Source: Evidence from Visual World Paradigm 
Yipu Wei, Pim Mak, Jacqueline Evers-Vermeul and Ted Sanders (yipu.wei@outlook.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Expressing Subjectivity in Discourse Relations: Evidence from Collocational Analyses 
Yipu Wei, Jacqueline Evers-Vermeul and Ted Sanders (yipu.wei@outlook.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Word Order Beats Morphosyntax: Incremental Thematic Role Assignment in Tagalog L1 Acquisition 
Rowena Garcia, Jens Roeser and Barbara Höhle (rgarcia@uni-potsdam.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Ambiguity Disadvantage Effect in Word Comprehension: Rt and Eeg Evidence for Semantic Competition 
Greg Maciejewski and Ekaterini Klepousniotou (psgm@leeds.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Language Planning in Writing Resembles Planning in Speech 
Jens Roeser, Mark Torrance and Thom Baguley (jens.roes@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Expected Utility of Later Context Mediates Maintenance of Subcategorical Information 
Wednesday Bushong and T. Florian Jaeger (wbushong@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
What Is “Good-Enough” about the Processing of Garden-Path Sentences in Czech 
Jan Chromý (jan.chromy@ff.cuni.cz)
Status: Accept-Poster
Lexical Access on Behalf of Task Partner: Electrophysiological Insights from Joint Picture Naming 
Anna Kuhlen and Rasha Abdel Rahman (anna.kuhlen@hu-berlin.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Prior Learning of Acoustic Cues Blocks Learning of New Cues in Non-native Speech Acquisition 
Jessie S. Nixon (jess.s.nixon@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Novel Labels Increase Category Coherence, but Only in Coordinative Contexts 
Ellise Suffill, Holly Branigan and Martin Pickering (esuffill@ed.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Reality of Hierarchical Morphological Structure in Multimorphemic Words 
Yoonsang Song, Youngah Do, Jongbong Lee, Arthur Thompson and Eileen Waegemaekers (song@cuhk.edu.hk)
Status: Accept-Poster
People with Smaller Social Networks Are Better at Talker Identification 
Shiri Lev-Ari (shirilevari@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Semantic Bias and Topicality in Pronoun Resolution 
Yvonne Portele and Markus Bader (bader@em.uni-frankfurt.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Features Matter in Computational Models of Word Reading 
Stephan Tulkens, Dominiek Sandra and Walter Daelemans (stephan.tulkens@uantwerpen.be)
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Status: Accept-Poster
Focus Particle Position, and Accents, Affect Attachment 
David Potter and Katy Carlson (k.carlson@moreheadstate.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Retention of Surface Information During L1 and L2 Reading: an Eye-tracking Study 
Denisa Bordag, Andreas Opitz, Max Polter and Michael Meng (denisav@uni-leipzig.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Being Nice Is Hard: Underspecifcation & Coercion in Copula Sentences 
Anna Prysłopska (anna.pryslopska@uni-tuebingen.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
A Verbal Illusion without the Verb: Derailed Compositional Interpretation in Sentence Completions 
Dario Paape and Shravan Vasishth (paape@uni-potsdam.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Is Memory of Corrected Information Suppressed in Text Processing? 
Scott McKenzie and Roger van Gompel (scott.mckenzie1@hotmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Access of Demsontratives in Discourse: Evidence for Direct Access 
Klaus von Heusinger and Andreas Brocher (abrocher@uni-koeln.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
A Neural Network Model of Adaptation in Reading 
Marten van Schijndel and Tal Linzen (marten.vanschijndel@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Accessibility and Affectedness of Bare Direct Objects 
Elyesa Seidel (elyesa.seidel@uni-koeln.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Is Quotation Articulated? Quotational Constructions and Their Acoustic Properties 
Marcel Schlechtweg and Holden Härtl (marcelschlechtweg@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Orofacial Expressions and Acoustic Cues in Whispered and Normal Speech 
Marzena Zygis, Susanne Fuchs and Katarzyna Stoltmann (zygis@zas.gwz-berlin.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Representation of Number in Agreement Comprehension 
Yingzhao Zhou, Rhea T. Eskew, Jr. and Neal Pearlmutter (zhou.yingz@husky.neu.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Contribution of Grammatical Functions and Semantic Roles to Discourse Prominence in Turkish 
Gökben Konuk and Klaus von Heusinger (goekben.konuk@googlemail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Linguistic Prediction and Visual Attention Do Not Interact in Reading 
Suzanne Jongman, Marta De Pedis and Ashley Lewis (suzanne.jongman@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Resting State EEG Power Predicts Cognitive and Language Skills 
Suzanne Jongman (suzanne.jongman@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Cross-linguistic Investigation of the Representations Driving the Choice between Pronouns and Nouns 
Kumiko Fukumura, Coralie Herve, Sandra Villata, Francesca Foppolo and F-Xavier Alario 
(kumiko.fukumura@stir.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Normalizing Vowels at a Cocktail Party 
Hans Rutger Bosker, Eva Reinisch and Matthias Sjerps (hansrutger.bosker@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Effects of Context and Literality on L1 and L2 Idiom Processing: Evidence from Self-paced Reading 
Sara D. Beck and Andrea Weber (sara.beck@uni-tuebingen.de)
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Status: Accept-Poster
Run-speaking? Simulations of Rate Control in Speech Production 
Joe Rodd, Hans Rutger Bosker, Mirjam Ernestus, Antje Meyer and Louis ten Bosch (joe.rodd@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Are All Invalid Parafoveal Previews Created Equal? 
Leigh Fernandez, Christoph Scheepers and Shanley Allen (leigh.fernandez@sowi.uni-kl.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Morphological and Stereotypical Gender in Processing Agreement 
Anastasiia Generalova and Natalia Slioussar (slioussar@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Incremental Generation Drives "Efficient" Language Production 
Spencer Caplan (spcaplan@sas.upenn.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Chinese Wh-in-situ and Islands: a Formal Judgement Study 
Jiayi Lu, Cynthia K. Thompson and Masaya Yoshida (jiayilu2019@u.northwestern.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Auditory Statistical Learning Rapidly Supports the Processing of Larger Linguistic Chunks across Early Childhood. 
Evan Kidd, Joanne Arciuli, Michael Smithson, Erin Isbilen and Morten Christiansen (evan.kidd@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Aspects of Semantics and Their Effects on Aphasic Picture Naming 
Leonie Lampe, Solène Hameau, Nora Fieder and Lyndsey Nickels (leonie.lampe@students.mq.edu.au)
Status: Accept-Poster
Deliberative Process in Sharing Information with Different Audiences: Eye-tracking Correlates 
Beatriz Martin Luengo, Yury Shtyrov and Andriy Myachykov (beatriz.martin.luengo@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
(Specifically) Language-impaired Processing of Relative Clauses in German 
Flavia Adani, Yair Haendler, Romy Lassotta, Anne Adelt, Nicole Stadie and Frank Burchert (adani@uni-
Status: Accept-Poster
What Use for Wrong Guesses? Disconfirmed Predictions Boost Novel Word Learning 
Chiara Gambi, Martin Pickering and Hugh Rabagliati (GambiC@cardiff.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Prediction Errors Due to Tense Biases Do Not Affect Structural Priming 
Roger van Gompel (r.p.g.vangompel@dundee.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Does Noun Capitalization Help? an Eye-tracking Study on German 
Margreet Vogelzang, Esther Ruigendijk, Tobias Mundhenk and Nanna Fuhrhop (margreet.vogelzang@uni-
oldenburg.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Spoken Idioms Are Decomposed: Evidence from Erp and Eye Tracking 
Ruth Kessler and Claudia K. Friedrich (ruth.kessler@uni-tuebingen.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Eye-movement Control in the Visual World Paradigm 
Anna Laurinavichyute and Anastasiya Lopukhina (annlaurin@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Lexical Boost from the Matrix Verb 
Laura Wakeford, Leila Kantola and Roger van Gompel (ljzwakeford@dundee.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Against Reactivation of Syntactic Traces in Filler-gap Dependencies in the Visual World Paradigm 
Anna Laurinavichyute, Olga Dragoy, Mariya Khudyakova and Irina Sekerina (annlaurin@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
High Verb Frequency as an Accessibility Parameter Promoting Early Verb Placement in Main Clauses in Three 
Semi-free Word Order Languages 
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Gerard Kempen and Karin Harbusch (gerard.kempen@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
About the Importance of Implicit Causality to Understand Relative Clause Processing 
Céline Pozniak and Barbara Hemforth (celine.pozniak@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Executive Function Adaptation and Syntactic Priming 
Edith Kaan, Emma Leone and Yucheng Liu (kaan@ufl.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Active Antecedent Search in Cataphora Processing: Insights from Neural Oscillations 
Ashley Lewis, Dave Kush, Andrew Jahn, Luca Campanelli, Clinton L. Johns and Julie Van Dyke (stashly@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Statistical Significance Filter Leads to Overoptimistic Expectations of Replicability 
Shravan Vasishth, Daniela Mertzen, Lena Jäger and Andrew Gelman (vasishth.shravan@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Integration and Anticipation Processes of the Speaker and Meaning in Adults with and without Autism Spectrum 
Disorder: Evidence from Eye-tracking and Erps 
Mahsa Barzy, Jo Black, David Williams and Heather Ferguson (mm951@kent.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Comprehending Information Structure by Korean English L2Ers: an ERP Study 
Wonil Chung and Myung Kwan Park (parkmk@dgu.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Processing of Focus Alternatives: Evidence from Neuroimaging 
Katharina Spalek and Yulia Oganian (katharina.spalek@hu-berlin.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
L2 Lexical Engagement of Grammatical Functions in Recently Learned Words: Insights from an Eye-tracking 
Veronica Garcia-Castro and Leah Roberts (vgc505@york.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Role of Expectations in the Production Bias towards Short Dependencies 
Idoia Ros, Adam Zawiszewski and Itziar Laka (idoia.ros@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Effects of Cathodal Tdcs on Online Acquisition of Novel Word Forms 
Daria Gnedykh, Nadezhda Mkrtychian, Diana Kurmakaeva, Evgenii Blagoveschenskii, Svetlana Kostromina and 
Yury Shtyrov (daria-gn@yandex.ru)
Status: Accept-Poster
Not All Islands Are Created Equal: Speeded Judgments in Spanish 
Claudia Pañeda, Sol Lago and Claudia Felser (claudiapaneda@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Effects of Syntactic and Semantic Structure on Production Planning 
Monica Do and Elsi Kaiser (monicado@usc.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Parallelism Effects in Pronoun Dependency Resolution 
Kathleen Hall and Masaya Yoshida (kathleenhall2018@u.northwestern.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Evaluating Prediction-by-production: Production-like Access to Orthographic and Phonological Forms of 
Predictable Words 
Aine Ito (aineito@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Cue Reliability and Adaptive Re-Weighting in Spoken Word Recognition 
Wednesday Bushong and T. Florian Jaeger (wbushong@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Korean Negative Polarity Items Meet an ERP Study 
Myung Kwan Park, Wonil Chung and Sanghoun Song (parkmk@dgu.edu)
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Status: Accept-Poster
(Dis-)Confirmation of Linguistic Prediction by Non-linguistic Cues 
Torsten Jachmann, Heiner Drenhaus, Maria Staudte and Matthew Crocker (jachmann@coli.uni-saarland.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Are ‘Great’ and ‘Not Great’ the Same? Erp Evidence on the Processing of Irony and Sentence Negation 
Stefanie Regel and Thomas C. Gunter (regel@cbs.mpg.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Syntactic and Semantic Processing in Poor Comprehenders: Evidence from Eye-tracking and Computational 
Modeling 
Luca Campanelli, Nicole Landi and Julie Van Dyke (campanelli.l@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
On Duration and Complexity: the Horse Raced Faster When Embedded 
Nino Grillo, Miriam Aguilar, Leah Roberts, Andrea Santi and Giuseppina Turco (nino.grillo@york.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Event-based Eye Blink Rate as an Index of Working Memory Gating and Updating: Predictive Pre-updating and 
Individual Differences in Working Memory Capacity 
Tal Ness and Aya Meltzer-Asscher (talness@mail.tau.ac.il)
Status: Accept-Poster
Early Sensitivity to Number Agreement: What Pupillometry Reveals about L1 Acquisition of German 
Assunta Süss, Tom Fritzsche, Petra Hendriks and Barbara Höhle (assuess@uni-potsdam.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
What Makes a House a Home? Mechanisms of Lexical Alignment in Preschoolers’ Referential Communication 
Laura Lindsay, Zoe Hopkins and Holly Branigan (s1036164@sms.ed.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Online Processing of Case in Auditory and Written Korean Sentences as Revealed by Eye Movements in Native 
Speakers and L2 Learners 
Cheryl Frenck-Mestre, Seung Kyung Kim, Hyeree Choo, Alain Ghio and Sungryong Koh (cheryl.frenck-
mestre@univ-amu.fr)
Status: Accept-Poster
Adaptation to Variable Use of Expressions of Uncertainty 
Sebastian Schuster and Judith Degen (sebschu@stanford.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Eye Movement Data and the Causes of Relative Clause Difficulties 
Douglas Roland, Yuki Hirose and Gail Mauner (doug.roland@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Approaching Scalar Diversity through (RSA with) Lexical Uncertainty 
Chao Sun and Richard Breheny (uczlsun@ucl.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Erps Differentiate between Type of Linguistic Information During Working Memory Maintenance of Sentences 
Matteo Mascelloni, Roberto Zamparelli, Francesco Vespignani, Thomas Gruber and Jutta Mueller 
(jutta.mueller@uos.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Verbal and Non-verbal Predictors of Word Comprehension and Word Production 
Florian Hintz, Suzanne Jongman, James McQueen and Antje Meyer (florian.hintz@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Effects of Visual Information in Bilingual Language Processing. Eye-tracking Study 
Dato Abashidze, Pavel Trofimovich, Kim McDonough and Matthew Martin (dato.abashidze@concordia.ca)
Status: Accept-Poster
Taking It a Level Higher: the LEIA Model of Complex Word Recognition 
João Veríssimo (joao.verissimo@uni-potsdam.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Investigating Factors That Influence the Interpretation of Ambiguous Phrases as Literal or Sarcastic 83
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Ruth Filik, Christina Ralph-Nearman and Rachel Giora (ruth.filik@nottingham.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Bilingual’S Referential Choice in Cognitively Demanding Situations 
Carla Contemori and Iva Ivanova (ccontemori@utep.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
On the Relationship between Lexical Processing Speed and Vocabulary in Toddlers 
Seamus Donnelly and Evan Kidd (seamus.donnelly@anu.edu.au)
Status: Accept-Poster
The "Production P2" Effect Primarily Reflects Training in Picture Naming 
Agata Wolna, Jakub Szewczyk, Patrycja Kałamała, Jonas Walther and Zofia Wodniecka 
(jakub.szewczyk@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Perceptual Priming and Syntactic Choice in English Language: Multimodal Study. 
Mikhail Pokhoday, Yury Shtyrov, Christoph Scheepers and Andriy Myachykov (mikhail.pokhoday@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Head Directionality Interacts with Dependency Length 
Himanshu Yadav, Ashwini Vaidya and Samar Husain (yadavhimanshu059@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
The discourse behavior of weak definites in German
Frederike Weeber & Klaus von Heusinger (University of Cologne) fweeber1@uni-koeln.de 
Status: Accept-Poster
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